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The following is a guide to assist you in comparing English and Math Courses across Community Colleges within
Region 3 and some Region 4 colleges.

COLLEGE

College of Alameda
Berkeley City College
Canada College

Chabot College

City College of San Francisco

Contra Costa College

DeAnza College

Diablo Valley College
Foothill College

Laney College

Las Positas College

Los Medanos College

Marin, College of

Merritt College

Ohlone College

College of San Mateo

Skyline College

Sources:

ONE LEVEL
BELOW
FRESHMAN
COMP (FC)

201B
201A & 201B
836 or 400
101B or 102
96
142B

EWRT 211 &
READ 211

116 and/or 118
110
201A & 201B
100B or 102 or
104 or 105 or ESL
25

90

120 or 120SL

201B

151B & 163 or
151w

838 or 848

836 or 846

FRESHMAN
COMP (FC)

1A
1A
100
1A
1A

1A

EWRT 1A

122
1A

1A

100

150

1A

101A

100 or 105

100 or 105

BEGINNING
ALEGBRA

201

201

110 or 111 & 112

65

40

118

212

90

220

201 or 210A-D

65 or 65A & 65B
or 65X & 65Y

25
101 or 101R or
101A & 101B or
101X & 101Y

201

151 or 151A & B

110 or 111 & 112

110 or 112

INTERMEDIATE
ALGEGRA

203

203

120 or 122 & 123

53 or 54 or 55

60

120

114

120

105

203 or 211A-D

55 or 55A & 55B or
55X & 55Y

30

103 or 103A & 103B
or 103X & 103Y

203

152 or 153 or 152A &
B

120 or 122 & 123

120 or 123
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